Sailwave results for JSM 2015 at BBSS, ASSS, HaBS

1de?2

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

JSM 2015
BBSS, ASSS, HaSS

BASTAD: 2015

JISM

Klass

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Overall

BASTAD - 2015

IJISM

http://www.sailingbastad.se/JSM150ptixs.

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Segelnr | Namn

3939

4587

4590

4228

4010

4155

8291

4336

4346

4269

4598

4031

4265

3514

4166

4484

Max
Zetterstrom

Ebba
Fredriksson

Oliver
Karlsson

Fredrik
Kongstad

Joakim Fritz

Albin
Andersson

Nils Raabe

David
Kyleback

Lovis Kldre

Vilma
Johansson

Viktor Berg

Pippi Hallin

Alice Bergelin

Edvin
Palmgren

Linnea
Hrdlicka

Lea Maurer

Klubb
BoSS

ASMK

LDSS

HjBK

HjBK

vis

SkBK

HjBK

ASMK

LDSS

JKV

LDSS

LerSS

NySS

A\

MKS

R1
a4

(25)

(20)

11

12

14

17

16

R2
1

11

16

14

13

20

R3

(14)

10

(26)

(16)

(17)

(18)

19

20

R4
(7)

5

12

13

15

10

11

(20)

(22)

R5
1

(10)

(14)

(18)

13

(17)

12

11

4

Total | Nett
15 8
20 10
31 20
33 20
35 21
45 27
53 28
43 29
49 29
53 36
63 37
57 41
60 43
68 50
74 54
82 60

22/06/2015 8:2



Sailwave results for JSM 2015 at BBSS, ASSS, HaBS

2 de 2

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

30th

30th

30th

30th

30th

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
XS

Opti
XS

Opti
XS

Opti
XS

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

Opti
Xs

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

4063

3509

4578

4381

4242

4494

4383

3947

4321

4202

3608

4225

3871

3493

4522

IBC

4513

4474

472

Wilhelm BOOSS
Dahlberg

Wilma ASMK
Pettersson

Molly Allnor ROSS

Axel Hagno BOOSS

Carl Ordell LJS
Elsa LDSS
Malmcrona

Felix SSKA
Hammarklo

Gaby Rolf ROSS
Douglas BOOSS
Hagno

Teo Skorvald KKKK

Amanda ASMK
Liljenroth

Victoria Novak  BOJK

Henric ASMK
Thunander

Gustaf Ursing | SkBK

Hugo KKKK
Lundberg

Tristan Dahlin | LerSS

Tuwa NSK
Lindqvist

Oliver SkBK
Steffensen

Olivia KKKK
Lundberg

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

(22)

9

15

21

19

(26)

(24)

23

(28)

10

27

(36
DNC)

18

(36
DNC)

(36
DNC)

(36
DNC)

(36
DNC)

(36
DNC)

(36
DNC)

21

19

17

(22)

12

15

24

(36
DNC)

25

(36
DNC)

23

36
DNC

(36
DNC)

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

www.sailwave.com

12

13

15

23

21

22

24

25

(36
DNC)

27

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

http://www.sailingbastad.se/JSM150ptixs.

19

21

16

14

(23)

24

17

18

25

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

16

(36
DNC)

(20)

21

15

22

23

24

36
DNC

36
DNC

25

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

83

97

81

87

88

103

108

122

126

143

158

160

162

180

180

180

180

180

180

61

61

61

65

65

77

84

86

98

107

122

124

126

144

144

144

144

144

144

22/06/2015 8:2



