## JSM 2015 BBSS, ÄSSS, HaSS





## **Overall**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Klass	Nat	SegeInr	Namn	Klubb	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
1st	Opti XS	SWE	3939	Max Zetterström	BoSS	4	1	2	(7)	1	15	8
2nd	Opti XS	SWE	4587	Ebba Fredriksson	ASMK	2	2	1	5	(10)	20	10
3rd	Opti XS	SWE	4590	Oliver Karlsson	LDSS	7	3	(11)	2	8	31	20
4th	Opti XS	SWE	4228	Fredrik Kongstad	НјВК	(13)	5	4	4	7	33	20
5th	Opti XS	SWE	4010	Joakim Fritz	НјВК	1	9	3	8	(14)	35	21
6th	Opti XS	SWE	4155	Albin Andersson	VJS	6	6	6	9	(18)	45	27
7th	Opti XS	DEN	8291	Nils Raabe	SkBK	(25)	18	7	1	2	53	28
8th	Opti XS	SWE	4336	David Kylebäck	НјВК	3	7	(14)	6	13	43	29
9th	Opti XS	SWE	4346	Lovis Kläre	ASMK	(20)	10	10	3	6	49	29
10th	Opti XS	SWE	4269	Vilma Johansson	LDSS	8	8	8	12	(17)	53	36
11th	Opti XS	SWE	4598	Viktor Berg	JKV	11	4	(26)	13	9	63	37
12th	Opti XS	SWE	4031	Pippi Hallin	LDSS	12	11	(16)	15	3	57	41
13th	Opti XS	SWE	4265	Alice Bergelin	LerSS	5	16	(17)	10	12	60	43
14th	Opti XS	SWE	3514	Edvin Palmgren	NySS	14	14	(18)	11	11	68	50
15th	Opti XS	SWE	4166	Linnea Hrdlicka	VJS	17	13	19	(20)	5	74	54
16th	Opti XS	SWE	4484	Lea Maurer	MKS	16	20	20	(22)	4	82	60

1 de 2 22/06/2015 8:23

17th	Opti XS	SWE	4063	Wilhelm Dahlberg	BOOSS	(22)	21	5	19	16	83	61
18th	Opti XS	SWE	3509	Wilma Pettersson	ASMK	9	19	12	21	(36 DNC)	97	61
19th	Opti XS	SWE	4578	Molly Allnor	RÖSS	15	17	13	16	(20)	81	61
20th	Opti XS	SWE	4381	Axel Hagnö	BOOSS	21	(22)	9	14	21	87	65
21st	Opti XS	SWE	4242	Carl Ordell	LJS	19	12	15	(23)	19	88	65
22nd	Opti XS	SWE	4494	Elsa Malmcrona	LDSS	(26)	15	23	24	15	103	77
23rd	Opti XS	SWE	4383	Felix Hammarklo	SSKA	(24)	24	21	17	22	108	84
24th	Opti XS	SWE	3947	Gaby Rolf	RÖSS	23	(36 DNC)	22	18	23	122	86
25th	Opti XS	SWE	4321	Douglas Hagnö	BOOSS	(28)	25	24	25	24	126	98
26th	Opti XS	SWE	4202	Teo Skörvald	кккк	10	(36 DNC)	25	36 DNC	36 DNC	143	107
27th	Opti XS	SWE	3608	Amanda Liljenroth	ASMK	27	23	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	158	122
28th	Opti XS	SWE	4225	Victoria Novak	војк	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	27	36 DNC	25	160	124
29th	Opti XS	SWE	3871	Henric Thunander	ASMK	18	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	162	126
30th	Opti XS	SWE	3493	Gustaf Ursing	SkBK	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144
30th	Opti XS	SWE	4522	Hugo Lundberg	кккк	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144
30th	Opti XS	SWE	IBC	Tristan Dahlin	LerSS	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144
30th	Opti XS	DEN	4513	Tuwa Lindqvist	NSK	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144
30th	Opti XS	SWE	4474	Oliver Steffensen	SkBK	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144
30th	Opti XS	SWE	472	Olivia Lundberg	КККК	(36 DNC)	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	36 DNC	180	144

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com

2 de 2 22/06/2015 8:23